
Library Board
Monday, December 16, 2019

Regular Meeting

Item F1

Approval of 2020 Library Board Meeting Schedule

The January 2020 meeting needs to be rescheduled due to our closure on Martin Luther King Jr. Day. All 
other scheduled days appear to be conflict free. Board approval of this schedule is recommended.

Staff Contact: Ed Meedel
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2020 LIBRARY BOARD MEETING DATES

ALL MEETINGS SCHEDULED FOR 5:30 PM

Monday, January 27 (rescheduled from January 20)

Monday, February 17

Monday, March 16

Monday, April 20

Monday, May 18

Monday, June 15

Monday, July 20

Monday, August 17

Monday, September 21

Monday, October 19

Monday, November 16

Monday, December 21
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